Bayerischen Meisterschaften 2024
Pfreimd

Endergebnis

A W NP

Stammanr. Vorname, Name

504391 Christian Reutlinger
1207255 Stefan Hein

415013 Ludwig SedIimaier

530269 Daniel Kulzer

Zimmerstutzen - Herren |
29.06.2024 13:47:46
Jg. Verein
07.87 VSG Cham e.V.
07.87 SG 1898 Thumsenreuth e.V.

02.99 Alt Ponholz 1902 e.V
01.88 SV Adler Willmering 1913 e.V

Serien ...

90
88
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90
89
87
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80
82

1.30 - 10
Finale
270,0
259.,0
258,0
243,0



